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Department of Education
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ABILENE PARENTS AS
TEACHERS USD 435
1101 North Mulberry
Abilene, KS 67410

Lori Portelli, Coordinator
(785) 263-4006

Fax (785) 263-7610
Iportelli@abileneschools.org

ARGONIA PAT CONSORTIUM
UsSD 359

[Includes USDs 357, 358, 359,
360, 463, 509]

202 E Allen

Argonia, KS 67004

MAILING ADDRESS:
P.O. Box 534
Wellington, KS 67152

Sharon Hooker, Coordinator
(620) 968-8454

Fax: (620) 435-6311
shooker@argonia359.org

AUBURN-WASHBURN USD 437
6701 S.W. 33 St.
Topeka, KS 66614

Shawna Hall, Coordinator
(785) 408-8395

Fax: (785) 408-8325
hallsha@usd437.net

BALDWIN CITY USD 348
500 Lawrence St.

P.O. Box 67

Baldwin City, KS 66006

Deanna Kessler-Miley, Coordinator

(785) 594-7050
Fax: (785) 594-2445
dkessler-miley@usd348.com
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BASEHOR-LINWOOD PAT
USD 458

2008 N. 155th St.
Basehor, KS 66007

Danielle Rezin, Coordinator
(913) 530-3804

Fax: (913) 724-2709
drezin@usd458.org

BELOIT PAT CONSORTIUM
uUsD 273

[Includes USDs 107,272,
273,298, 299]

1711 N. Hersey, P.O. Box 306
Beloit, KS 67420

Amanda McGuire, Coordinator
(785) 569-1513

Fax (785) 738-2945
amcguire@usd273.0org

BLUE VALLEY USD 229
7700 W. 143rd St.
Overland Park, KS 66223

Michelle Kelly, Coordinator
(913) 624-2800
mkelly@bluevalleyk12.org

BONNER SPRINGS/
EDWARDSVILLE USD 204
2200 S. 138 St

Bonner Springs, KS 66012

Matthew Wachel, Director of

Instruction, State & Federal Progams

(913) 667-8144
Fax: (913)422-4193
wachelm@usd204.net

CHAPARRAL SCHOOLS PAT
USD 361

124 N Jennings

Anthony, KS 67003

Jenny Johnston, Coordinator
(620) 842-5183
Jennyj@usd361.org

CHAPMAN USD 473
500 W. 5th St., P.O. Box 249
Chapman, KS 67431

Kristin Portelli, Coordinator
(785) 200-4487

Fax: (785) 922-6446
kportelli@usd473.net
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CLAY COUNTY PAT
CONSORTIUM USD 379
[Includes USDs 334, 379]
807 Dexter, P.O. Box 97
Clay Center, KS 67432

Melissa Sanchez, Coordinator

(785) 632-1127

Fax: (785) 632-5912
melissasanchez@usd379.org

COFFEYVILLE USD 445
615 Ellis
Coffeyville, KS 67337

Leslie Ewy, Coordinator
(620) 870-9917

Fax: (620) 252-6807
leslie.ewy@cvilleschools.com

DE SOTO USD 232
8201 Mize Blvd., Room 116
Lenexa, KS 66227

Elizabeth Durkin, Coordinator
(913) 667-1820 Ext 2263

Fax (913)-667-6261
edurkin@usd232.org

DERBY USD 260
4900 S. Clifton
Wichita, KS 67216

Jeremy Lewallen, Coordinator
(316) 554-0110
Fax: (316) 554-7953

Jlewallen@usd260.com

DIGHTON USD 482
710 East Lincoln
PO Box 878
Dighton, KS 67839

Leah Shapland, Coordinator
(620) 397-3577

Fax (620) 397-5932
shaplandl@usd482.org

DODGE CITY USD 443

200 W. Comanche, Ste A
Dodge City, KS 67801

Kathy Gemaehlich, Coordinator
(620)371-1220

Fax: (620) 227-1793
gemaehlich.kathy@usd443.org

Kansas leads the world in the success of each student.
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FORT LARNED USD 495
2104 Broadway
Larned, KS 67550

Valerie Marshall, Coordinator
620-804-3336

Fax: (620) 285-2141
val.marshall@usd495.com

GARDEN CITY USD 457
121 W. Walnut
Garden City, KS 67846

Madison Thompson, Coordinator
(620) 805-7547

Fax: (620) 805-7549
mthompson1t@gckschools.com

GARDNER EDGERTON USD 231
Nike Elementary School

19500 S. Gardner Road
Gardner, KS 66030

Julie Wootton, Coordinator
(913) 856-3035

Fax (913) 856-3054
woottonj@usd231.com

GEARY COUNTY USD 475
300 W. 9th St.
Junction City, KS 66441

Mary Cay Stauffer, Coordinator
(785) 717-4023

Fax: (785) 717-6901
marycaystauffer@usd475.org

GODDARD USD 265
201 S. Main St., P.O. Box 249
Goddard, KS 67052

Susan E. Ridgway, Coordinator
(316) 794-4057

Fax: (316) 794-2222
sridgway@goddardusd.com

GREAT BEND PARENTS AS
TEACHERS USD 428

3400 21st St.

Great Bend, KS 67530

Amanda Gotts, Coordinator
(620) 793-1518

Fax: (620) 793-1551
amanda.gotts@usad428.net

HARVEY COUNTY PAT USD 373
[Includes USDs 373, 439, 440, 460]
816 Oak St.

Newton, KS 67114

Brittany Denson, Coordinator
(316) 284-6510 X1961

Fax: (316) 284-6513
brittany.denson@usd373.0rg

HAYS USD 489
2501 E. 13th St.
Hays, KS 67601

Christine Weber, Coordinator
(785) 623-2430
Fax: (785) 623-2412

cweber@usd489.com

HAYSVILLE USD 261
1745 W. Grand Ave.
Haysville, KS 67060

Emily Goetz, Coordinator
(316) 554-2303

Fax: (316) 554-2342
egoetz@usd261.com

HERINGTON/RURAL VISTA/
SOLOMON PAT USD 487
[Includes USDs 393, 481, 487]
1403 North D St.

Herington, KS 67449

Sara Hunnicutt, Coordinator
(785) 258-3234 X 209

Fax: (785) 258-2915
sarah@usd487.org

HOLCOMB PARENTS AS
TEACHERS USD 363

204 N. Henderson
P.O.Box 37

Holcomb, KS 67851

Scott Myers, Administrator
Kari VanPelt, Coordinator
(620) 277-4431

Fax: (620) 277-4424
scott.myers@usd363.com

kari.vanpelt@usd363.com

HUGOTON USD 210

507 S. Madison

Hugoton, KS 67951

Melissa Moore, Coordinator
(620) 544-4334

Fax: (620) 544-4871
melissa.moore@usd210.org

HUTCHINSON CONSORTIUM
UsD 308

[Includes USDs 308, 309, 312, 313]
200 E. Sherman

Hutchinson, KS 67501

Sarah Berkley, Coordinator

(620) 615-4791

Fax: (620) 615-4799
berkley.sarah@usd308.com
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KANSAS CITY AREA
CONSORTIUM USD 233
[Includes USDs 207, 233, 453, 500]
300 E. Loula St.

Olathe, KS 66061

Rebecca Stewart, Consortium
Prog Dir.

(913) 780-8235

Fax: (913) 780-8104
rjstewart@olatheschools.org

CONSORTIUM MEMBERS

Fort Leavenworth USD 207/

Leavenworth USD 453 PAT
Kicia Wagner, Coordinator
(913) 684-1450
kicia.wagner@lvpioneers.org

Kansas City Public Schools
UsD 500
Elizabeth Foss, Coordinator
(913) 627-4375
Work cell: (913)-333-2708
elizabeth.foss@kckps.org

Olathe PAT USD 233
Angela Mendez, Coordinator
(913) 780-7920
amendez@olatheschools.org

KAW VALLEY USD 321
303 East Highway 24
Rossville, KS 66533

Madison Sparta, Coordinator
(785) 584-6731

Fax: (785) 584-6720
spartam@usd321.com

KEYSTONE PARENTS AS
TEACHERS DO 608

[Includes USDs 111, 113, 114,
336, 338, 339, 341, 342, 343, 345,
377,409, 415, 429, 450, 464, 491]
500 E. Sunflower Blvd.

Ozawkie, KS 66070

Cammie Braden, Coordinator
(785) 876-2214

Fax: (785) 876-2383
cbraden@keystonelearning.org

LANSING USD 469
200 E. Mary

Lansing, KS 66043

Kelly Faulk, Coordinator
(913) 297-0880

Fax: (913) 727-1619
kelly. faulk@usd469.net

2 Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org


mailto:val.marshall@usd495.com
mailto:mthompson1t@gckschools.com
mailto:woottonj@usd231.com
mailto:marycaystauffer@usd475.org
mailto:sridgway@goddardusd.com
mailto:amanda.gotts@usd428.net
mailto:brittany.denson@usd373.org
mailto:cweber@usd489.com
mailto:egoetz@usd261.com
mailto:sarah@usd487.org
mailto:scott.myers@usd363.com
mailto:kari.vanpelt@usd363.com
mailto:melissa.moore@usd210.org
mailto:berkley.sarah@usd308.com
mailto:rjstewart@olatheschools.org
mailto:kicia.wagner@lvpioneers.org
mailto:elizabeth.foss@kckps.org
mailto:amendez@olatheschools.org
mailto:spartam@usd321.com
mailto:cbraden@keystonelearning.org
mailto:kelly.faulk@usd469.net

2023-2024 PARENTS AS TEACHERS KANSAS DIRECTORY

LAWRENCE USD 497
1605 Davis Road
Lawrence, KS 66046
Esther Kottwitz, Supervisor
785-832-5760 ext. 1793
Fax: (785) 596-6564
esther.kottwitz@usd497.org

LEARNING COOPERATIVE OF NORTH
CENTRAL KANSAS (LCNCK) USD 333

[Includes USDs 108,109, 224, 333, 426]

219 W. 7th St.
Concordia, KS 66901

Jordan Pachta, Co-Coordinator
Donna Trost, Co-Coordinator
(785) 243-0959

Fax: (785) 243-8882
parentsasteachers@usd333.com

MAIZE USD 266

9405 W. 37th St. North

Wichita, KS 67205

Michelle McAllister, Coordinator
(316) 722-3105

Fax: (316) 721-5473
mmocallister@usd266.com

MANHATTAN-OGDEN USD 383
2600 Kimball Ave.

Manhattan, KS 66502

Brandy Kirk, Coordinator

(785) 587-2058

Fax: (785) 587-2185
brandyk@usd383.org

MARION COUNTY PARENTS AS
TEACHERS USD 410

[Includes USDs 397, 398, 408,
410, 411]

812 East A St.

Hillsboro, KS 67063

Becky Suderman, Coordinator
(620) 947-4343

Fax: (620) 947-3263
becky.suderman@usd410.net

MULVANE USD 263
W.D. Munson Elementary
1007 Westview Dr.
Mulvane, KS 67110

Renee Sweetwood, Principal
(316-777-0151 Ext 1103
Fax: (316) 777-2798
rsweetwood@usd263.org

NORTH CENTRAL KANSAS PAT
CONSORTIUM USD 237
[Includes USDs 110, 237, 392]
216 S. Jefferson

Smith Center, KS 66967

Dustin McEwen, Superintendent
(785) 282-1072

Fax: (785) 282-6518
dmcewen@usd237.com

NORTH OTTAWA COUNTY
UsSD 239

716 E. Seventh St, P.O. Box 48
Minneapolis, KS 67467

Tabitha Morris, Coordinator
(785) 392-2304
Fax: (785) 392-3038
tmorris@usd239.org
Q SERVICE CENTER DO 602
[USDs 274, 291, 292, 293, 294,
314, 352]
703 W. Second St.
Oakley, KS 67748

Mindy Christensen, Coordinator
(785) 672-3125 Ext. 157

Fax: (785) 672-3175
mchristensen@nkesc.org

PAOLA PAT CONSORTIUM
USD 368

[Includes USDs 288, 346, 362,
365, 367, 368, 416]

22795 W. 255th St.

Paola, KS 66071

Callie Hoffman, Coordinator
(913) 294-5599

Fax: 913-294-8001
callie_hoffman@usd368.org

PRATT COUNTY PARENTS AS
TEACHERS USD 382
[Includes USDs 382, 438]

401 S. Hamilton

Pratt, KS 67124

Misty Piester, Coordinator
(620) 450-5305

Fax: (620) 672-4509
misty.piester@usd382.com

RICE COUNTY PARENTS AS
TEACHERS USD 405
[Includes USDs 376, 405]
800 South Workman St.
Lyons, KS 67554

Kari Troyer, Coordinator
(620) 257-5196
ktroyer@usd405.com

ROCK CREEK SCHOOLS

USD 323

9353 Flush Road

St. George, KS 66535

Dannielle Heideman, Coordinator
(785) 494-2482

Fax: (785) 494-2492
heidemad@usd323.org
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NORTHWEST KANSAS EDUCATIONAL

ROSE HILL PARENTS AS
TEACHERS USD 394

104 N. Rose Hill Road
Rose Hill, KS 67133
Leslie Sissel, Coordinator
(316) 737-0736

Fax: (316) 776-3309
[sissel@usd394.com

ROYAL VALLEY USD 337
First and Highland

Hoyt, KS 66440

Rachel Boucher, Coordinator
(785) 986-6286

Fax: (785) 986-6333
boucherr@rv337.0org

ST. JOHN-HUDSON USD 350
505 N. Broadway

St. John, KS 67576

Johnna Stanford, Coordinator
(620) 546-3370

Fax: (620) 549-6289
stanfordj@usd350.com

SALINA HEARTLAND EARLY
EDUCATION USD 305

700 Jupiter

Salina, KS 67401

Diane Cusick, Coordinator
(785) 309-5022

Fax: (785) 309-5001
diane.cusick@usd305.com

SCOTT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
USD 466

410 E. 8th St.

Scott City, KS 67871

Kyley Whittaker, Coordinator
(620) 872-7660

Fax: (620) 872-7609
kwhittaker@usd466.org

SHAWNEE MISSION USD 512
6701 W. 83rd St.
Overland Park, KS 66204

Leigh Anne Neal, Chief of Early
Learning/Sustainability

(913) 993-6412

Fax: (913) 993-2699
leighanneneal@smsd.org

GROWING FUTURES EARLY
EDUCATION CENTER

8155 Santa Fe Dr.

Overland Park, KS 66204

Terrie Vanzandt-Travis, MSW,
Executive Director

Tanesha Thompson, Family and
Community Partnership Coordinator
(913) 649-9714

Fax: (913) 649-3485
ttravis@growingfutureseec.org
tthompson@growingfutureseec.org

3 Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org
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@  SOUTHEAST KANSAS @ TOPEKA USD 501
A% EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER AR 2331 S.W. Topeka Blvd.
DO 609 Topeka, KS 66611 © ‘2’59""5’”:;'-'?2' USD 380
[Includes USDs 203, 230, 234, Nichole Fairley, Coordinator ale N |C| 00 KSt.66544
235, 243, 244, 245, 247, 248, 249, (785) 274-6473 ermifiion,
250, 251, 252, 253, 256, 257, 258, Fax: (785) 438-5974 Tommie Feldkamp, Coordinator

284, 289, 290, 366, 404, 413, 417,
420, 434, 436, 446, 447, 454, 456,

(785) 382-6216

nfairley@tps501.org Fax. (785) 3826213

461,479, 484, 493, 499, 503, 504, TWIN VALLEY USD 240 feldkampt@usd380.com
506, 508] 223 N. Putnam
947 West 47 Highway Bennington, KS 67422 WAMEGO PARENTS AS
Girard, KS 66743 Jeannie Jorgensen, Coordinator TEACHERS USD 320
Cassandra Elsworth, PAT Director (785) 488-3323 Ext 256 1010 8th St.
(620) 724-6281 Fax: (785) 488-3326 Wamego, KS 66547
Fax: (620) 724-6284 Jjorgensen@usd240.org Winter Berklund, Coordinator
sandy.elsworth@greenbush.org TURNER PARENTS AS TEACHERS (F78§)76§57—22227382

@ SOUTHEAST OF SALINE USD 306 UsD 202 bi?/;/(umdv?/@us&BZO com

aw 5056 E. K-4 Highway 6425 Riverview Ave. :
Gypsum, KS 67448 Kansas City, KS 66102 WICHITA USD 259
LaNell Keeler, Coordinator Ashley Copple, Coordinator © 923 N.Cleveland
(785) 493-1009 (913) 288-4197 A% Wichita, KS 67214
Fax: (785) 536-4247 copplea@turnerusd202.org Shannon Benoit, Executive
lkeeler@usd306.org VALLEY CENTER USD 262 ([;|1r2§t§g6_8043
SOUTHWEST PLAINS PAT 522 N. Abilene Fax: (316) 866-8209
PROJECT DO 626 Valley Center, KS 67147 sbeﬁo/t@usd259 net
[Includes USDs, 227, 422, 494] Nick Grummert, Principal '
S0 Lark e, 7.0, Box 1010 Lauri Fitch, Coordinator WINFIELD USD 465

' (316) 755-7020 16300 151th St.

Jane Culver, Education Consultant Fax: (316) 755-7021 Winfield, KS 67156
(620) 253-5576 nick.grummert@usd262.net Desaree’ Groene, Principal
Fax: (620)-675-8396 lauri fitch@usd262.net (620) 221-5155
jane.culver@swplains.org Fax: (620) 221-5156

VALLEY HEIGHTS USD 498
[Includes USD 364, 498]
405 North 4t Street

STAFFORD PARENTS AS desaree_groene@usd465.com

TEACHERS USD 349

318 E. Broadway, P.O. Box 400 Marysville, KS 66508
Stafford, KS 67578 ' .

, Kara Thompson, Coordinator
Lora Otto, Coordinator (785) 562-2464
(620) 960-0388 Fax: (785) 363-2269

Fax: (620) 234-6986

kth lleyheights.
lotto@stafford349.com ompson@valleyheights.org

For more information, contact:

Lisa Williams

Kansas State Parents asTeachers Contact
Early Childhood

(785) 296-4964

Iwilliams@ksde.org

Kansas State Department of Education
900 S.W. Jackson Street, Suite 102
Topeka, Kansas 66612-1212
www.ksde.org

Gaa

chso ns
The Kansas State Department of Education does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs and activities
and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the

nondiscrimination policies: KSDE General Counsel, Office of General Counsel, KSDE, Landon State Office Building, 900 S.W. Jackson, Suite 102, Topeka, KS 66612,
(785) 296-3201.

4 Kansas State Department of Education | www.ksde.org
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